CHANGING THE FUTURE OF
YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS

Team Name

AGWSR High School

Abraham Lincoln High School

Adams County 4H SESS

Albia High School Trap & Skeet Teams

Alta Aurelia Warriors

Anamosa High School

Anita Sporting Clays Shooting Team
Ankeny Action

Ankeny Hawks Shooting Sports

Ankeny Jaguars Shooting Sports

Ballard Clay Bombers

Baxter Trap Team

Belmond-Klemme Community Jr-Sr High School
Boone Valley Blasters
Brooklyn-Guernsey-Malcom Jr-Sr High School
Butler County Shooting Sports

CAM High School Trap Team

CR Prairie High School Trap Team

Calhoun Co. Hot Shots Youth Shooting Club
Cardinal Pekin Trap Team

Carroll Action Shooting Sports Inc

Carroll County Shooting Sports

Cedar Falls High School

Cedar Valley Shotgunners

Centerville High School

Central lowa Scholastic Shooters

Central lowa Straight Shooters

Central Springs Jr-Sr High School

Charles City High School

Cherokee County Youth Shooting Sports
Clayhound Trapshooting Club of Burlington
Clear Creek Amana High School

Clinton County Pheasants Forever Camanche Trap Shooting Team

Coe Clay Target Team

Team ID City
R46602 Ackley
R46674 Council Bluffs
R11187 Corning
R46607 Lovilia
R46611 Alta

R46613 Anamosa
R66632 Anita
R20191 Ankeny
R46616 Ankeny
R4845 Ankeny
R46759 Madrid
R5780 Baxter
R46627 Belmond
R25629 Boone
R46635 Brooklyn
R25514 Shell Rock
R46615 Anita
R46650 Cedar Rapids
R66611 Rockwell City
R17939 Packwood
R15216 Carroll
R8440 Coon Rapids
R46646 Cedar Falls
R21774 Waterloo
R46652 Centerville
R5611 Mingo
R46669 Marshalltown
R46802 Manly
R46655 Charles City
R2781 Cherokee
R46637 Burlington
R46916 Amana
R11562 Camanche
R16655 Cedar Rapids



Corridor Clay Crushers

Crawford County Shooting Sports

Cresco Area Clay Crushers

Dallas Center-Grimes Trap Team

Danville Trap Shooting Club

Decatur County Pheasants Forever Young Guns
Defender Clay Dusters

Denver Senior High School

Des Moines Area Clay Crushers

Des Moines Central MCJROTC

Dike-New Hartford High School

Don Bosco High School

DowlingA Catholic TrapA Club

Dubuque 4H Shooting Sports

Dubuque Scholastic Shooting Sports

East Fork "lkes" Clay Target Program

East Sac County Schools - FFA Trap Team
Easton Valley Trapshooting Team
Emmetsburg High School

EmmetA CountyA ClayA Busters
Exira-EHK Spartan Trapshooting Team
Fort Madison High School

Friends of H-D Trap Shooting
Garner-Hayfield-Ventura High School Trap Team
Gilbert Clay Commanders

Glenwood Senior High School

Grand View University Shooting Sports Team
Grinnell Trap Team

Guthrie County SESS

Harlan Trap Team

Hawkeye Community College

Highland High School

Horton Shooters

Humboldt Co 4-H SESS

Humboldt Wildcat Trap

[-35 Shooting Sports

Ida County Trap Team

Indian Hills Community College Sports Shooting Team
Indianola Youth Trap Team

lowa Central Community College

lowa City Westside Trap Club

lowa Lakes Sports Shooting Team

lowa State University Trap and Skeet Club
lowa Western Shotgun Sports

Jasper County Gun Club

John F Kennedy High School

Knoxville Shooting Club

R10245
R46687
R13774
R11824
R5242

R5336

R13094
R46688
R46936
R46693
R46696
R60616
R13839
R5487

R7840

R4026

R66621
R6880

R46714
R13971
R9703

R46727
R5415

R46729
R5312

R46733
R9586

R46742
R46859
R46749
R8460

R46874
R4373

R7368

R46758
R14044
R46760
R10396
R46762
R64277
R46764
R18862
R64257
R14524
R17974
R46647
RA6777

Solon
Denison
Cresco
Grimes
Danville
Garden Grove
Sioux Center
Denver
Earlham

Des Moines
Dike
Gilbertville

West Des Moines

Dubuque
Peosta
Algona

Lake View
Sabula
Emmetsburg
Estherville
Elk Horn
Fort Madison
Sheffield
Garner
Ames
Glenwood
Des Moines
Grinnell
Guthrie Center
Harlan
Waterloo
Riverside
Waverly
Gilmore City
Humboldt
Saint Charles
Ida Grove
Centerville
Indianola
Fort Dodge
lowa City
Estherville
Ames
CouncilA Bluffs
Newton
Cedar Rapids
Knoxville



Lakes Area Youth Trap Club

Lions HS Clay Target Club

Little Ankeny Jaguars Trap Team
Loess Hills Youth Shooting Sports
Lyon County Straight Shooters

MISD Trap Team

MRC U-18

Maquoketa Youth Trap Club Inc.
Mason City High School Trap Team
Mediapolis Clay Commanders
Mighty Mo Youth Trap Team
Montezuma High School

Moravia Shooting Sports Program
Mount Pleasant High School

New Hampton High School

Newton Shooting Sports

North lowa Ringnecks Shooting Club
North lowa Trap Team

North Mahaska Jr-Sr High School
North Scott Trap Club

Northeast lowa Shooting Club
NortheastA lowaA CommunityA CollegeA SportsA Shooting
Northwood-Kensett Jr-Sr High School
Oelwein Trap Club

Okoboji AIM Trap Team

Osage High School

Oskaloosa Shooting Team

Ottumwa High School

Panorama High School

Pella Christian High School

Pella Shooters Club Inc.

Pleasant Valley Trap Team

Plymouth County Youth Shooting Team
Pocahontas County Shooting Sports
Rams Shooting Club

Red Oak High School

Rice Lake Ike's Trap Team aka Lake Mills Trap Shooting Team
Riceville High School

Rock Valley Jr-Sr High School
Roland-Story High School
Ruthven-Ayrshire High School

SST Steel Shooters of Traer

Sibley Ocheyedan Shooting Generals
Sigourney Jr-Sr High School

Simpson College Shooting Sports Club
Solon Spartan Trapshooting

South Hamilton Trap Shooting Team

R46900
R9742

R8402

R66436
R6575

R18028
R46683
R46806
R46813
R46816
R5630

R46824
R15768
R46829
R46837
R46841
R66571
R46780
R46839
R46710
R10323
R10887
R46844
R11762
R11218
R46854
R46856
R46857
R24677
R60626
R46862
R46864
R66604
R46866
R9745

R46870
R7914

R46873
R46876
R46908
R46882
R4685

R7545

R46891
R64279
R46898
R23039

Spirit Lake
Dorchester
Ankeny
Woodbine
Rock Rapids
Marion
Davenport
Maquoketa
Mason City
Sperry

Salix
Montezuma
Melrose
Mount Pleasant
New Hampton
Newton
Mason City
Buffalo Center
New Sharon
Eldridge
Monona
Calmar
Northwood
Oelwein
Arnolds Park
Osage
Oskaloosa
Ottumwa
Panora
Pella

Pella
Bettendorf
Le Mars
Pocahontas
Mapleton
Red Oak
Lake Mills
Riceville
Rock Valley
Story City
Ruthven
Traer
Sibley
Sigourney
Indianola
Solon
Jewell



South Hardin High School
South Winneshiek Trap Team
Southeast Warren Jr-Sr High School

Southeastern Community College Blackhawks Sports Shooting
Southwestern Community College Sports Shooting Team

Spartan Shooting Sports Inc.

St Ansgar High School

Storm Lake Trapshooters

Thomas Jefferson High School

Tri State Gun Club Young Guns
Tri-Center High School

Turkey Valley Trap Shooting Team
Two Rivers Jr Pistol SPP

Underwood High School

Union County Clay Shooters
University of lowa Shooting Sports Club
Upper lowa University Trap and Skeet
Vinton-Shellsburg Red Cedar Shooters
WBND Trap Club

Wahlert High School Trap Club
WarriorA Trap

Waverly-Shell Rock Trapshooting Club Inc
West High School

Williamsburg Shooting Sports

Wilton Trap Team

Winterset Senior High School

Xavier High School

R46709
R46641
R46793
R64300
R64265
R18032
R46902
R46906
R46649
R46697
R46835
R46767
R5613

R46923
R11548
R64280
R10466
R46930
R46944
R6570

R11442
R46938
R46681
R22089
R46951
R46953
R60604

Hubbard

Fort Atkinson
Liberty Center
West Burlington
Creston
Runnells

Saint Ansgar
Storm Lake
Cedar Rapids
Montrose
Neola

St. Lucas
Humboldt
Crescent

Afton

lowa City
Fayette

Vinton

West Burlington
Dubuque

Mt.A PleasantA
Waverly
Davenport
Williamsburg
Wilton
Winterset
Cedar Rapids



	teams

