

Team Name	Team ID	City
AGWSR High School	R46602	Ackley
Abraham Lincoln High School	R46674	Council Bluffs
Adams County 4H SESS	R11187	Corning
Albia High School Trap & Skeet Teams	R46607	Lovilia
Alta Aurelia Warriors	R46611	Alta
Anamosa High School	R46613	Anamosa
Anita Sporting Clays Shooting Team	R66632	Anita
Ankeny Action	R20191	Ankeny
Ankeny Hawks Shooting Sports	R46616	Ankeny
Ankeny Jaguars Shooting Sports	R4845	Ankeny
Ballard Clay Bombers	R46759	Madrid
Baxter Trap Team	R5780	Baxter
Belmond-Klemme Community Jr-Sr High School	R46627	Belmond
Boone Valley Blasters	R25629	Boone
Brooklyn-Guernsey-Malcom Jr-Sr High School	R46635	Brooklyn
Butler County Shooting Sports	R25514	Shell Rock
CAM High School Trap Team	R46615	Anita
CR Prairie High School Trap Team	R46650	Cedar Rapids
Calhoun Co. Hot Shots Youth Shooting Club	R66611	Rockwell City
Cardinal Pekin Trap Team	R17939	Packwood
Carroll Action Shooting Sports Inc	R15216	Carroll
Carroll County Shooting Sports	R8440	Coon Rapids
Cedar Falls High School	R46646	Cedar Falls
Cedar Valley Shotgunners	R21774	Waterloo
Centerville High School	R46652	Centerville
Central Iowa Scholastic Shooters	R5611	Mingo
Central Iowa Straight Shooters	R46669	Marshalltown
Central Springs Jr-Sr High School	R46802	Manly
Charles City High School	R46655	Charles City
Cherokee County Youth Shooting Sports	R2781	Cherokee
Clayhound Trapshooting Club of Burlington	R46637	Burlington
Clear Creek Amana High School	R46916	Amana
Clinton County Pheasants Forever Camanche Trap Shooting Team	R11562	Camanche
Coe Clay Target Team	R16655	Cedar Rapids

Corridor Clay Crushers	R10245	Solon
Crawford County Shooting Sports	R46687	Denison
Cresco Area Clay Crushers	R13774	Cresco
Dallas Center-Grimes Trap Team	R11824	Grimes
Danville Trap Shooting Club	R5242	Danville
Decatur County Pheasants Forever Young Guns	R5336	Garden Grove
Defender Clay Dusters	R13094	Sioux Center
Denver Senior High School	R46688	Denver
Des Moines Area Clay Crushers	R46936	Earlham
Des Moines Central MCJROTC	R46693	Des Moines
Dike-New Hartford High School	R46696	Dike
Don Bosco High School	R60616	Gilbertville
Dowling Catholic Trap Club	R13839	West Des Moines
Dubuque 4H Shooting Sports	R5487	Dubuque
Dubuque Scholastic Shooting Sports	R7840	Peosta
East Fork "Ikes" Clay Target Program	R4026	Algona
East Sac County Schools - FFA Trap Team	R66621	Lake View
Easton Valley Trapshooting Team	R6880	Sabula
Emmetsburg High School	R46714	Emmetsburg
Emmet County Clay Busters	R13971	Estherville
Exira-EHK Spartan Trapshooting Team	R9703	Elk Horn
Fort Madison High School	R46727	Fort Madison
Friends of H-D Trap Shooting	R5415	Sheffield
Garner-Hayfield-Ventura High School Trap Team	R46729	Garner
Gilbert Clay Commanders	R5312	Ames
Glenwood Senior High School	R46733	Glenwood
Grand View University Shooting Sports Team	R9586	Des Moines
Grinnell Trap Team	R46742	Grinnell
Guthrie County SESS	R46859	Guthrie Center
Harlan Trap Team	R46749	Harlan
Hawkeye Community College	R8460	Waterloo
Highland High School	R46874	Riverside
Horton Shooters	R4373	Waverly
Humboldt Co 4-H SESS	R7368	Gilmore City
Humboldt Wildcat Trap	R46758	Humboldt
I-35 Shooting Sports	R14044	Saint Charles
Ida County Trap Team	R46760	Ida Grove
Indian Hills Community College Sports Shooting Team	R10396	Centerville
Indianola Youth Trap Team	R46762	Indianola
Iowa Central Community College	R64277	Fort Dodge
Iowa City Westside Trap Club	R46764	Iowa City
Iowa Lakes Sports Shooting Team	R18862	Estherville
Iowa State University Trap and Skeet Club	R64257	Ames
Iowa Western Shotgun Sports	R14524	Council Bluffs
Jasper County Gun Club	R17974	Newton
John F Kennedy High School	R46647	Cedar Rapids
Knoxville Shooting Club	R46777	Knoxville

Lakes Area Youth Trap Club	R46900	Spirit Lake
Lions HS Clay Target Club	R9742	Dorchester
Little Ankeny Jaguars Trap Team	R8402	Ankeny
Loess Hills Youth Shooting Sports	R66436	Woodbine
Lyon County Straight Shooters	R6575	Rock Rapids
MISD Trap Team	R18028	Marion
MRC U-18	R46683	Davenport
Maquoketa Youth Trap Club Inc.	R46806	Maquoketa
Mason City High School Trap Team	R46813	Mason City
Mediapolis Clay Commanders	R46816	Sperry
Mighty Mo Youth Trap Team	R5630	Salix
Montezuma High School	R46824	Montezuma
Moravia Shooting Sports Program	R15768	Melrose
Mount Pleasant High School	R46829	Mount Pleasant
New Hampton High School	R46837	New Hampton
Newton Shooting Sports	R46841	Newton
North Iowa Ringnecks Shooting Club	R66571	Mason City
North Iowa Trap Team	R46780	Buffalo Center
North Mahaska Jr-Sr High School	R46839	New Sharon
North Scott Trap Club	R46710	Eldridge
Northeast Iowa Shooting Club	R10323	Monona
Northeast Iowa Community College Sports Shooting	R10887	Calmar
Northwood-Kensett Jr-Sr High School	R46844	Northwood
Oelwein Trap Club	R11762	Oelwein
Okoboji AIM Trap Team	R11218	Arnolds Park
Osage High School	R46854	Osage
Oskaloosa Shooting Team	R46856	Oskaloosa
Ottumwa High School	R46857	Ottumwa
Panorama High School	R24677	Panora
Pella Christian High School	R60626	Pella
Pella Shooters Club Inc.	R46862	Pella
Pleasant Valley Trap Team	R46864	Bettendorf
	R66604	Le Mars
Plymouth County Youth Shooting Team		
Pocahontas County Shooting Sports	R46866	Pocahontas
Rams Shooting Club	R9745	Mapleton Red Oak
Red Oak High School	R46870	
Rice Lake Ike's Trap Team aka Lake Mills Trap Shooting Team	R7914	Lake Mills
Riceville High School	R46873	Riceville
Rock Valley Jr-Sr High School	R46876	Rock Valley
Roland-Story High School	R46908	Story City
Ruthven-Ayrshire High School	R46882	Ruthven
SST Steel Shooters of Traer	R4685	Traer
Sibley Ocheyedan Shooting Generals	R7545	Sibley
Sigourney Jr-Sr High School	R46891	Sigourney
Simpson College Shooting Sports Club	R64279	Indianola
Solon Spartan Trapshooting	R46898	Solon
South Hamilton Trap Shooting Team	R23039	Jewell

South Hardin High School	R46709	Hubbard
South Winneshiek Trap Team	R46641	Fort Atkinson
Southeast Warren Jr-Sr High School	R46793	Liberty Center
Southeastern Community College Blackhawks Sports Shooting	R64300	West Burlington
Southwestern Community College Sports Shooting Team	R64265	Creston
Spartan Shooting Sports Inc.	R18032	Runnells
St Ansgar High School	R46902	Saint Ansgar
Storm Lake Trapshooters	R46906	Storm Lake
Thomas Jefferson High School	R46649	Cedar Rapids
Tri State Gun Club Young Guns	R46697	Montrose
Tri-Center High School	R46835	Neola
Turkey Valley Trap Shooting Team	R46767	St. Lucas
Two Rivers Jr Pistol SPP	R5613	Humboldt
Underwood High School	R46923	Crescent
Union County Clay Shooters	R11548	Afton
University of Iowa Shooting Sports Club	R64280	Iowa City
Upper Iowa University Trap and Skeet	R10466	Fayette
Vinton-Shellsburg Red Cedar Shooters	R46930	Vinton
WBND Trap Club	R46944	West Burlington
Wahlert High School Trap Club	R6570	Dubuque
Warrior Trap	R11442	Mt. PleasantÂ
Waverly-Shell Rock Trapshooting Club Inc	R46938	Waverly
West High School	R46681	Davenport
Williamsburg Shooting Sports	R22089	Williamsburg
Wilton Trap Team	R46951	Wilton
Winterset Senior High School	R46953	Winterset
Xavier High School	R60604	Cedar Rapids